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Log Total Depth (feet):

Date drilling completed: Rig Type:

Drilling Contractor:

1. Drilling Data

DRILLING REPORT (DGO-GO-14)

Tracking Number:

Operations Name:

Driller's Total Depth (feet):

Company:

Operation Type:
Drilling Report Type:

Coal Seam At Total Depth

Rotary Cable Tool

File Number:

363,114

977,749

363,118

977,756

2. Final Location Plat (as required by 4 VAC25-150-360.C.)

Permitted State Plane X

Permitted State Plane Y:

List of Attached Items:

Final Plat State Plane X:

Final Plat State Plane Y:

Plat Previously Submitted Or...

FileNameDescription
C18A Plat.pdfPlat

3. Geological Data

Fresh Water At:

Depth (in feet) Unit of MeasureRate
GPM1-251

Salt Water At:

Unit of MeasureRateDepth (in feet)
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Coal Seams

List of Attached Items:

FileNameDescription
C18A Exhibit A.docExhibit A

Gas and Oil Shows

List of Attached Items:

FileNameDescription
C18AGas Show.docGas Show

Caliper Gamma Density Temp Deviation

4. Electric Logs

List all logs run:

Did logs disclose vertical locations of a coal seam? Yes No

(As required by 4VAC25-150-280.A.)

5. Survey Results

List of Attached Items:

(As required by 4VAC25-150-280.B.2)

FileNameDescription
C18A Deviation.pdfDeviatin

6. Casing and Tubing Program

List of Attached Items:

FileNameDescription
C18ACasing.docCasing

7. Remarks

Use this space to note any conditions or occurrences, such as lost circulation, fishing jobs,
junk left in hole, sidetracks, squeeze jobs, etc., not shown above.  Include data and depth of 
condition/occurence.

Noah Horn

8. Drillers Log

Compiled By:

List of Attached Items:

FileNameDescription
C18A Drill Data.pdfDrill Data
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4/23/2007

ManagerLeslie K Arrington

CNX Gas Company LLCPermitee: (Company)

Signed By: Title: (Signature)

Date:

9. Comments

10. Signature

6/5/2007

Submit Date: 4/23/2007
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                                   Exhibit A 
 
 
     Well Name: 06-CNX-C-18A 
     SURFACE ELEV: 1814.12  EASTING:  977748.55  NORTHING:  363114.13 
 
     SEAM      DEPTH     DEPTH       ELEVATION      THK.      REMARKS 
               FROM      TO          (TOSE)         (FT) 
               (FT)      (FT) 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------- 
     COAL      115.80    116.10        1698.32        0.30 
               116.10    126.20        1698.02       10.10 
     KN1       126.20    126.90        1687.92        0.70 
               126.90    183.50        1687.22       56.60 
     KN2       183.50    186.30        1629.62        2.80 
               186.30    299.50        1627.82      113.20 
     AL2       299.50    299.90        1514.62        0.40 
               299.90    378.00        1514.22       78.10 
     RA2       378.00    379.80        1436.12        1.80 
               379.80    498.00        1434.32      118.20 
     JB1       498.00    499.00        1316.12        1.00 
               499.00    524.50        1315.12       25.50 
     JB3       524.50    525.90        1289.62        1.40 
               525.90    559.00        1288.22       33.10 
     T2        559.00    560.10        1255.12        1.10 
               560.10    593.50        1254.02       33.40 
     T1        593.50    593.80        1220.62        0.30 
               593.80    696.50        1220.32      102.70 
    *US1       696.50    696.60        1117.62        0.10 
               696.60    833.30        1117.52      136.70 
    *COAL      833.30    833.60         980.82        0.30 
               833.60    834.00         980.52        0.40 
    *GC2       834.00    834.10         980.12        0.10 
               834.10    910.00         980.02       75.90 
    *SE2       910.00    910.80         904.12        0.80 
               910.80   1017.50         903.32      106.70 
    *UH1      1017.50   1018.10         796.62        0.60 
              1018.10   1060.50         796.02       42.40 
    *UH2      1060.50   1060.90         753.62        0.40 
              1060.90   1099.20         753.22       38.30 
    *MH1      1099.20   1100.50         714.92        1.30 
              1100.50   1187.20         713.62       86.70 
    *MH2      1187.20   1187.50         626.92        0.30 
              1187.50   1201.10         626.62       13.60 
    *COAL     1201.10   1201.20         613.02        0.10 
              1201.20   1202.50         612.92        1.30 
    *COAL     1202.50   1202.60         611.62        0.10 
              1202.60   1208.00         611.52        5.40 
    *P11      1208.00   1209.10         606.12        1.10 
              1209.10   1209.10         605.02        0.00 
    *P10      1209.10   1212.10         605.02        3.00 
              1212.10   1247.10         602.02       35.00 
    *COAL     1247.10   1247.80         567.02        0.70 
              1247.80   1249.80         566.32        2.00 
    *COAL     1249.80   1250.20         564.32        0.40 
              1250.20   1265.10         563.92       14.90 
    *LH3      1265.10   1266.80         549.02        1.70 



              1266.80   1297.00         547.32       30.20 
    *P91      1297.00   1297.80         517.12        0.80 
              1297.80   1311.10         516.32       13.30 
    *P92      1311.10   1312.50         504.02        1.40 
              1312.50   1384.80         501.62       72.30 
    *P81      1384.80   1386.30         429.32        1.50 
              1386.30   1537.20         427.82      150.90 
    *P61      1537.20   1537.50         276.92        0.30 
              1537.50   1543.90         276.62        6.40 
    *P62      1543.90   1544.10         270.22        0.20 
              1544.10   1571.70         270.02       27.60 
    *P51      1571.70   1574.90         242.42        3.20 
              1574.90   1574.90         239.22        0.00 
    *P52      1574.90   1577.20         239.22        2.30 
              1577.20   1657.50         236.92       80.30 
    *P3       1657.50   1660.90         156.62        3.40 
              1660.90   1694.10         153.22       33.20 
    *P21      1694.10   1694.40         124.02        0.30 
              1694.40   1700.90         123.72        6.50 
    *P22      1700.90   1701.10         113.22        0.20 
              1701.10   1761.40         113.02       60.30 
    *P01      1761.40   1761.60          52.72        0.20 
              1761.60   1856.43          52.52       94.83 
 
     Coal seams to be stimulated were adjusted due to the proposed gas well's 
proximity 
     to Grapevine Branch and due to mining in the P3 seam. 
     GAMMA-CALIPER LOG FROM 0 TO 280.00 
     GAMMA-DENSITY LOG FROM 280.00 TO TD. 
     NOTE: FOOTAGE NOT ADJUSTED FOR DEVIATION 
     FILE: D:\PROJECTS\VP_JJK\GAS\C18A.CMP 
     DATE: 01/22/07 



Oil & Gas Show 
 

FORMATION 
 

TOP 
 

BOTTOM 
 

THICKNESS 
IPF 

(MCFD/BOPD) 
 

PRESSURE 
HOURS 
TESTED 

Lee/Norton 1099 1386 287    
Pocahontas 1572 1661 89    
    No Show   
       





Casing & Tubing Program 

  
 

Casing 

 
Casing  
Interval 

 
Hole 
Size 

Cement 
Used In 
Cu/Ft 

Cemented 
To Surface  
Yes        No 

 
Date 

Cemented 

Packers Or 
Bridge Plugs 
Kind/Size/Set 

Conductor 13 3/8” 51’ 15”   X 12-8-06  
Surface 7” 266.4 8 7/8” 71 X  12-7-06 Basket @ 88’ 
Water Protection 4 ½” 1735.14 6 ½” 293 X  12-12-06  
Coal Protection 4 ½”        
Other Casing And 
Tubing Left In Well 

        

Liners         






